
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified (120% = 3:04.468)

No.

1

9

5

44

75

21

50

27

25

17

26

47

79

60

38

12

58

52

83

84

90

10

62

Name

Ryan Farquhar

Ian Lougher

Chris Palmer

Wayne Hamilton

Dave Moffitt

Lee Vernon

~Lee Darbyshire

Kevin Strowger

~Jamie Coward

Dave Milling

Phil Harvey

Tom Snow

John Batty

Billy Cummins

Brian Kneale

Dan Sayle

Marie Hodgson

*Derek Clark

Steve Osborne

Stuart Noon

*John Byatt

Roy Richardson

Brian Appleton

Machine

650 KMR Kawasaki

650 Kawasaki

250 Mannin Honda

650 Kawasaki

645 Suzuki

650 Kawasaki

650 Kawasaki

250 Honda

250 Honda

250 Yamaha

250 Honda

250 Honda

650 Suzuki

650 Suzuki

250 Yamaha

250 Honda

650 Suzuki

250 Honda

650 Hyosung Comet

650 Suzuki

650 Suzuki

250 Yamaha

650 Suzuki

Laps

4

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

4

3

3

4

3

4

4

3

2

1

Best Tm

2:33.724

2:37.165

2:38.625

2:41.990

2:43.615

2:43.763

2:45.011

2:46.159

2:47.347

2:48.708

2:50.272

2:50.609

2:51.075

2:51.445

2:52.572

2:54.623

2:55.056

3:02.988

3:05.254

3:11.612

3:19.789

6:56.016

Best Speed

99.529

97.350

96.454

94.450

93.512

93.428

92.721

92.080

91.427

90.689

89.856

89.679

89.434

89.241

88.659

87.617

87.401

83.612

82.589

79.849

76.581

36.777

-

In Lap

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

2

3

2

2

3

2

3

3

4

3

2

0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/07/2011 19:43:25

ACU Permit No. ACU31172    IMN191/070

Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100

11 July 2011

250/650cc First Practice

Qualifying started at 19:29:34

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

11/07/2011 19:21

2011 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100

                       ROAD RACES


